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ISBN

9780198390374
9780198393351
9780198359036
9780198392231
9780198392224
9780198393344
9780198392293
9780198321668
9780198324003
9780198325000
9780198393368
9780198328667
9780198328674
9780198328681
9780198328698
9780198328704
9780198328711
9780198328728
9780198328735
9780199137008

Oxford School Shakespeare Price List

TITLE

Coriolanus OSS

Measure For Measure OSS

Henry V OSS

Taming of the Shrew OSS

King Lear OSS

Antony & Cleopatra OSS

Henry IV Part 1 OSS

Romeo & Juliet OSS (2009 edition)
Macbeth OSS (2009 edition)

The Tempest 0SS

The Winter's Tale OSS
Midsummer Night's Dream OSS (2009 edition)
The Merchant Of Venice 0SS
Julius Caesar OSS

As You Like It OSS (2009 edition)
Hamlet OSS (2009 edition)
Twelfth Night OSS

Much Ado About Nothing OSS
Othello OSS (2009 edition)
Richard Il OSS (2011)

Prices are valid from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022.
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PO Box 12119, N1 City
Goodwood, Cape Town, 7463
Tel: (021) 596 2300

Fax: (021) 596 1222

Email: oxford.za@oup.com
www.oxford.co.za

RETAIL PRICE

111.95
155.00
165.00
73.95
165.00
172.95
165.00
66.95
66.95
66.95
165.00
66.95
66.95
66.95
155.00
66.95
66.95
66.95
66.95
165.00

Prices of imported titles are subject to change due to the fluctuating exchange rate.
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