

PO Box 12119, N1 City Goodwood, Cape Town, 7463 Tel: (021) 596 2300 Fax: (021) 596 1222 Email: oxford.za@oup.com www.oxford.co.za

Oxford School Shakespeare Price List			
ISBN	TITLE	RETAIL PRICE	
9780198390374	Coriolanus OSS	R	111.95
9780198393351	Measure For Measure OSS	R	155.00
9780198359036	Henry V OSS	R	165.00
9780198392231	Taming of the Shrew OSS	R	73.95
9780198392224	King Lear OSS	R	165.00
9780198393344	Antony & Cleopatra OSS	R	172.95
9780198392293	Henry IV Part 1 OSS	R	165.00
9780198321668	Romeo & Juliet OSS (2009 edition)	R	66.95
9780198324003	Macbeth OSS (2009 edition)	R	66.95
9780198325000	The Tempest OSS	R	66.95
9780198393368	The Winter's Tale OSS	R	165.00
9780198328667	Midsummer Night's Dream OSS (2009 edition)	R	66.95
9780198328674	The Merchant Of Venice OSS	R	66.95
9780198328681	Julius Caesar OSS	R	66.95
9780198328698	As You Like It OSS (2009 edition)	R	155.00
9780198328704	Hamlet OSS (2009 edition)	R	66.95
9780198328711	Twelfth Night OSS	R	66.95
9780198328728	Much Ado About Nothing OSS	R	66.95
9780198328735	Othello OSS (2009 edition)	R	66.95
9780199137008	Richard II OSS (2011)	R	165.00

Prices are valid from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022.

Prices of imported titles are subject to change due to the fluctuating exchange rate.